• Main Specifications Operating Wavelength Reference 20 dB Fast Edge (nm) 3dB Slow Edge (nm)
Extinction
Ratio (dB)
Attenuation(dB/km) MFD (mm) Cladding Diameter (mm) Coating Diameter (mm)
1550 nm
IXS-POL-1550-80 < 1500 > 1600 > 30 < 2 11 +/- 2.5 80 +/- 2 170 +/- 5
IXS-POL-1550-125 < 1500 > 1600 > 30 < 2 11 +/- 2.5 125 +/- 2 245 +/- 15
1310 nm IXS-POL-1310-80 < 1260 > 1360 > 30 < 2 9 +/- 2.5 80 +/- 2 170 +/- 5
1060 nm IXS-POL-1060-125 < 1010 > 1110 > 30 < 5 7 +/- 2 125 +/- 2 245 +/- 15
840 nm IXS-POL-840-80 < 790 > 890 > 30 < 5 6 +/- 2 80 +/- 2 170 +/- 5
780 nm
IXS-POL-780-80
< 730 > 830 > 30 < 5 6 +/- 2
80 +/- 2 170 +/- 5
IXS-POL-780-125 125 +/- 2 245 +/- 15
IXF-2015-ed1.0 specification subject to change without notice
Note: Polarizing fibers can be dispatched as rolled on a bobbin as standard fiber or coiled and deployed in the optimum conditions
Polarizing Fibers and Polarizers
0.78 to 1.55